
JURI CALENDAR 2022 

(C) CONFIRMED, (R) REQUESTED 

Week 2 

10/01/2022 (Mo) - 13.45-15.45 (C), 16.45-18.45 (C) 

 

Week 4 

26/01/2022 (Wed) - 9.00-12.00 (C), 13.45-15.45 (C), 16.45-18.45 (C) 

27/01/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-12.00 (C) 

 

Week 6 

10/02/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-12.00 (C), 16.45-17.45 (C) 

 

Week 9 

28/02/2022 (Mo) - 13.45-16.00 (C) + 16.45-18.45 (C) 

 

Week 11 

14/03/2022 (Mo) - 13.45-15.45 (C), 16.45-17.45 (C) 

15/03/2022 (Tue) - 9.00-12.00 (C), 13.45-15.45 (C), 16.45-18.45 (C) 

 

Week 13 

28/03/2022 (Mo) - 13.45-16.15 (C), 16.45-18.45 (C) 

 

Week 16 

21/04/2022 (Thu) - 13.45-16.15 (C) – Joint with DROI 

21/04/2022 (Thu) – 16.45-18.00 (C) – Joint with EMPL 

 

Week 17 

25/04/2022 (Mo) - 13.45-15.45 (C), 16.45-18.45 (C) 

28/04/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-12.00 (C) 

 



Week 20 

17/05/2022 (Tue) - 13.45-15.45 (C), 16.45-18.45 (C) 

 

Week 22 

02/06/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-12.00 (C) 

 

Week 24 

13/06/2022 (Mo) - 14.30-18.30 (C) 

14/06/2022 (Tue) - 9.00-12.00 (C), 15.00-17.00 (C) 

 

Week 26 

30/06/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-12.00 (C), 14.30-18.30 (C) 

 

Week 28 

13/07/2022 (Wed) - 9.00-12.00 (C), 14.30-18.30 (C) 

14/07/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-11.00 (C) 

 

Week 36 

05/09/2022 (Mo) - 15.00-18.30 (C) 

 

Week 40 

3/10/2022 (Mo) - 19.00-21.00 (C) 

 

Week 43 

26/10/2022 (Wed) - 9.00-12.30 (C), 14.30-18.30 (C) 

27/10/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-12.30(C) 

 

Week 46 

17/11/2022 (Thu) - 9.00-12.30 (C) 

  



Week 48 

28/11/2022 (Mo) 16.30-18.30 (C) 

29/11/2022 (Tue) 9.00-12.30 (C), 14.30-18.30 (C) 

1/12/2022 (Thu) 10.00-11.45 (with PETI and LIBE) 

 

Week 49 

05/12/2022 (Mo) - 15.00-18.30 (C) 


